
基隆市 113學年第二學期 ELTA入校訪視期程 

序

號 
入校日期 學校 ELTA 

入班委

員 

隨同

人員 

入校

班級 

入班流程及時間 
訪視條

件(備註) 到校 
觀課

時間 

訪談

時間 

1. 
4月 8日 

(星期二) 
七堵國小 QI HAO 

CHAN 

David 

王勲建 

 

北區 

填寫 
205 13:55 

14:10-

14:50 

15:10-

15:50 
 

2. 
4月 9日 

(星期三) 
七堵國小 

Thao Thi 
Phuong 
Nguyen 

David 

王勲建 

 

 102 9:20 
9:35-

10:15 

10:30-

11:00 
 

3 
4月 11日 

(星期五) 
堵南國小 Trang Thi 

Thuy Do 

David 

謝欣樺 

 

 302 9:15 
9:30-

10:10 

10:20-

11:10 
 

4 
4月 11日 

(星期五) 
八堵國小 

NGOC THI 
LINH 

NGUYEN 

David 

謝欣樺 

 

 未定 13:40 
13:55-

14:35 

14:35-

15:15 
首次參與 

5 
4月 14日 

(星期一) 
中正國小 

Mark June 
Saraus 

Consigna 

David 

謝欣樺 

 

 601 8:35 
8:50-

9:30 

9:40-

10:20 
 

6 
4月 14日 

(星期一) 
港西國小 

AIDAROUS 
FAISAL 

MOHAMED 

Ryk 

王勲建 

 

 101 9:20 
9:35-

10:15 

10:30-

11:10 
 

7 
4月 14日 

(星期一) 
深美國小 Florence 

Muditadevi 

David 

謝欣樺 

 

 406 13:00 
13:10-

13:50 

14:00-

14:40 
 

8 
4月 15日 

(星期二) 
五堵國小 

Mutayomba 
Renatus 
Libent 

Ryk 

王勲建 

 

 201 10:15 
10:30-

11:10 

11:10-

12:00 
 

9 
4月 15日 

(星期二) 
中和國小 Ilayat Ali 

Mir 

David 

王勲建 

 

 604 13:55 
14:10-

14:50 

15:10-

15:50 
 

10 
4月 16日 

(星期三) 
銘傳國中 Jerrell Felim 

Ryk 

王勲建 

 

 710 10:05 
10:20-

11:05 

11:15-

12:00 
 

11 
4月 18日 

(星期五) 
碇內國小 Eng Vi 

Ryk 

王勲建 

 

 503 8:30 
8:45-

9:25 

9:35-

10:15 
首次參與 

12 
4月 18日 

(星期五) 
正濱國小 Tran Bao 

Huy 

Ryk 

謝欣樺 

王佩蘭 

 未定 13:05 
13:20-

14:00 

14:10-

14:50 
 

13 
4月 21日 

(星期一) 
碇內國中 Jala Bib 

Khan 

Ryk 

謝欣樺 

 

 802 9:55 
10:10-

10:55 

11:05-

11:50 
 

14 
4月 21日 

(星期一) 
深美國小 

ARAVIND 
CHANGIARATH 

SIVADASAN 

Ryk 

謝欣樺 

 

 401 13:45 
14:00-

14;40 

14:50-

15:30 
 

15 
4月 23日 

(星期三) 
明德國中 

Mario 
Roman 

Angkasa 

Ryk 

王勲建 

 
 902 9:05 

9:20-

10:05 

10:15-

11:00 
 

16 
4月 25日 

(星期五) 
銘傳國中 

ANITHA 
MARY 

DAVIDSON 

Ryk 

謝欣樺 

 
 901 11:00 

11:15-

12:00 

12:00-

12:30 
 

 


